
   

 
     Route 1  
             Mornings  

 

 

AM TIME AM STOP NAME 
VIEW ON GOOGLE MAPS VIEW ON STREET VIEW 

07:00 Sevington St Mary - Rowdell Orchard TA19 OQX map street view 

07:17 Chard - King Ines Close map street view 

07:25 Waterlake Road bus stop by church map street view 

07:35 Axminster CO-OP map street view 

07:40 Hunters Lodge Inn Bus Stop EX13 5ST map street view 

07:47 Charmouth Georges Close map street view 

07:51 Morecombe Lake Ship Kanpp Bus Stop map street view 

07:58 Sprakes Corner map street view 

08:01 Bridport - Costa Coffee DT6 3QZ map street view 

08:08 The Toll House DT64AG map street view 

08:09 Lee Lane map street view 

08:11 Green Trees Cottage map street view 

08:13 Chilcombe Lane map street view 

08:24 Winterborne Abbas St Marys W A DT2 9LS map street view 

08:45 Kingston Maurward College map street view 

https://goo.gl/maps/gcHLb1uvVzCYeEWU7
https://goo.gl/maps/MoW2AeEF9ev2JSft7
https://goo.gl/maps/cYgn1mCGr2xU5jMh7
https://goo.gl/maps/ikXtAfi77aYvvEBc9
https://goo.gl/maps/GsBtgAyg2iL5zEH88
https://goo.gl/maps/ZPBJwDF2H1iSQ6WV6
https://goo.gl/maps/UTwAA9ysecYDJqVn7
https://goo.gl/maps/SpTowdU6VKw129XL8
https://goo.gl/maps/kb3YrRcGN74cyGRr6
https://goo.gl/maps/Ag1jekYA5n3Q7CaX9
https://goo.gl/maps/2jceEgEj2CEi4XKo7
https://goo.gl/maps/GS5qiRfh9rxkCpYa6
https://goo.gl/maps/i2zsWxhX5DcLjdKr7
https://goo.gl/maps/kRs8s2uSfAw3SzpWA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/EXfKDfFbf1jA6PZy8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/L2MD8fH6JSRnudicA
https://goo.gl/maps/7mUEWC7RWgpDAc8U9
https://goo.gl/maps/R1py1sWunwmZrQRh8
https://goo.gl/maps/7XmHBFZoBWwjDsDq8
https://goo.gl/maps/4DzTqAerD93Td1Wz7
https://goo.gl/maps/ME2SPgTWnxozNUsF7
https://goo.gl/maps/6U6eG2QYSSiu4sfb7
https://goo.gl/maps/VddZuUMh7ziaAE498
https://goo.gl/maps/qePd7Pugg5Hn6iG38
https://goo.gl/maps/uytqdaWaMh4j7tLn8
https://goo.gl/maps/FC8MoJEfQyUnXEcw5
https://goo.gl/maps/p7byZ6YmPEatYVqY6
https://goo.gl/maps/BT9oh78dJbmk4Req5
https://goo.gl/maps/k65yVFxiip6s5wCX6
https://goo.gl/maps/Yq48nXTLFFsNT2hZ6

